990110871 07/02/2020

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

MADRID ID: MD231331

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DATA ACCESS	06/04/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HANGZHOU BEIKA INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.		
Address:	Room 505, Unit 1, Building 3,		
	Saiyin International Business Center,		
	Wuchang Street, Yuhang District,		
	Hangzhou City		
	Zhejiang Province		
Country:	CN		
Entity Type:	Limited company		
Entity Country:	Chine (Zhejiang Province)		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79152613

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: HANGZHOU BEIKA

INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

Room 505, Unit 1, Building 3, Address:

> Saiyin International Business Center, Wuchang Street, Yuhang District,

Hangzhou City Zhejiang Province

Country: CN

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 007609 FRAME: 0115

990110871

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007609 FRAME: 0116

RECORDED: 07/02/2020